
Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 1
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

FWD (A1 Main)

Wippler, Erik 31 24 5:08.953 12.611 12.630 12.682 112.789

Khng, Kelvin 12 24 5:13.270 4.31712.724 12.779 12.822 312.900

Lydon, Charlie 63 23 5:05.497 12.635 12.867 12.958 213.124

Folsom, Jimmie 44 23 5:12.028 6.53113.064 13.177 13.247 413.374

Dailey, Paul 25 23 5:12.249 6.75212.839 12.902 12.994 513.167

Lachance, Andy 86 6 5:33.100 13.673 63.201 7

Talha, Ayoub 57 0 6

Moczynski, Jeffery 78 0 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

FWD

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:08.953Wippler, Erik 1 100 0 0 10024 9991.

5:13.270Khng, Kelvin 2 99 0 0 9924 9992.

5:05.497Lydon, Charlie 3 98 0 0 9823 9993.

5:12.028Folsom, Jimmie 4 97 0 0 9723 9994.

5:12.249Dailey, Paul 5 96 0 0 9623 9995.

5:33.100Lachance, Andy 6 95 0 0 956 9996.

0.000Talha, Ayoub 7 94 0 0 940 9997.

0.000Moczynski, Jeffery 8 93 0 0 930 9998.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 7
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

FWD (A2 Main)

Wippler, Erik 31 24 5:09.235 12.625 12.665 12.704 112.795

Khng, Kelvin 12 24 5:11.742 2.50712.694 12.745 12.775 312.860

Dailey, Paul 23 23 5:06.577 12.957 13.000 13.064 513.165

Lydon, Charlie 64 23 5:07.665 1.08812.725 12.817 12.896 213.133

Folsom, Jimmie 45 22 5:04.344 13.103 13.172 13.296 413.687

Lachance, Andy 86 19 5:07.278 13.948 14.148 14.330 7

Talha, Ayoub 57 0 6

Moczynski, Jeffery 78 0 8

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

FWD

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:08.953Wippler, Erik 1 5:09.235 100 100 0 200124 24 9991.



5:13.270Khng, Kelvin 2 5:11.742 99 99 0 198224 24 9992.

5:05.497Lydon, Charlie 3 5:07.665 98 97 0 195423 23 9993.

5:12.249Dailey, Paul 5 5:06.577 96 98 0 194323 23 9994.

5:12.028Folsom, Jimmie 4 5:04.344 97 96 0 193523 22 9995.

5:33.100Lachance, Andy 6 5:07.278 95 95 0 19066 19 9996.

0.000Talha, Ayoub 7 94 94 0 18870 9997.

0.000Moczynski, Jeffery 8 93 93 0 18680 9998.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 12
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

FWD (A3 Main)

Dailey, Paul 21 23 5:05.453 12.758 12.826 12.896 513.069

Folsom, Jimmie 42 21 4:56.327 13.185 13.247 13.383 4

Lachance, Andy 83 20 5:11.401 13.889 14.092 14.306 7

Wippler, Erik 34 0 1

Talha, Ayoub 55 0 6

Moczynski, Jeffery 76 0 8

Khng, Kelvin 17 0 12.736 313.019

Lydon, Charlie 68 0 12.643 213.021

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

FWD

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:08.953Wippler, Erik 1 5:09.235 100 100 97 200124 24 4 971.

5:12.249Dailey, Paul 5 5:06.577 5:05.453 96 98 100 198323 23 231 962.

5:13.270Khng, Kelvin 2 5:11.742 5:02.109 99 99 94 198224 24 7 943.

5:12.028Folsom, Jimmie 4 5:04.344 4:56.327 97 96 99 196523 22 212 964.

5:05.497Lydon, Charlie 3 5:07.665 5:04.199 98 97 93 195423 23 8 935.

5:33.100Lachance, Andy 6 5:07.278 5:11.401 95 95 98 19366 19 203 956.

0.000Talha, Ayoub 7 94 94 96 19070 5 947.

0.000Moczynski, Jeffery 8 93 93 95 18880 6 938.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 2
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

GT2 (A1 Main)

Stevens, Jeffery 21 24 5:11.318 12.576 12.664 12.742 112.913

Lohaus, Bruce 12 24 5:11.957 0.63912.640 12.657 12.705 212.805

Quedensley, Liam 43 23 5:13.386 13.064 13.276 13.356 313.527

Hungate, Jim 34 21 5:04.871 13.610 13.896 14.027 4

Madison, Scott 55 20 5:03.727 13.835 14.023 14.242 5

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:11.318Stevens, Jeffery 1 100 0 0 10024 9991.

5:11.957Lohaus, Bruce 2 99 0 0 9924 9992.

5:13.386Quedensley, Liam 3 98 0 0 9823 9993.

5:04.871Hungate, Jim 4 97 0 0 9721 9994.

5:03.727Madison, Scott 5 96 0 0 9620 9995.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 8
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

GT2 (A2 Main)

Quedensley, Liam 41 23 5:13.261 13.245 13.316 13.362 313.508

Hungate, Jim 32 21 5:07.735 13.758 14.039 14.203 4

Madison, Scott 53 19 5:10.456 13.715 14.224 14.771 5

Stevens, Jeffery 24 17 3:49.391 12.532 12.630 12.761 1

Lohaus, Bruce 15 0 12.485 212.922

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:13.386Quedensley, Liam 3 5:13.261 98 100 0 198123 23 9991.

5:11.318Stevens, Jeffery 1 3:49.391 100 97 0 197424 17 9992.

5:04.871Hungate, Jim 4 5:07.735 97 99 0 196221 21 9993.

5:11.957Lohaus, Bruce 2 5:00.688 99 96 0 195524 9994.

5:03.727Madison, Scott 5 5:10.456 96 98 0 194320 19 9995.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 13
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

GT2 (A3 Main)

Stevens, Jeffery 21 23 5:14.560 12.466 12.674 12.841 113.249

Lohaus, Bruce 12 23 5:14.739 0.17912.584 12.647 12.694 213.182

Quedensley, Liam 43 22 5:09.213 13.395 13.481 13.515 313.847

Madison, Scott 54 20 5:02.482 13.485 13.945 14.194 5

Hungate, Jim 35 19 5:08.843 13.799 14.332 15.132 4

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT2

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:11.318Stevens, Jeffery 1 3:49.391 5:14.560 100 97 100 200424 17 231 971.

5:13.386Quedensley, Liam 3 5:13.261 5:09.213 98 100 98 198123 23 223 982.

5:11.957Lohaus, Bruce 2 5:00.688 5:14.739 99 96 99 198524 232 963.

5:04.871Hungate, Jim 4 5:07.735 5:08.843 97 99 96 196221 21 195 964.

5:03.727Madison, Scott 5 5:10.456 5:02.482 96 98 97 195320 19 204 965.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 6
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

MINI (B Main)

Streeter, Jay 41 19 5:07.559 15.113 15.224 15.396 11

Gengenbach, Mark 22 19 5:10.201 2.64214.829 15.116 15.324 12

Madison, Scott 63 18 5:05.034 15.626 16.056 16.259 13

Shald, Augustus 54 18 5:12.480 7.44615.581 16.357 16.594 17

Harrill, Dave 75 17 5:11.980 16.719 16.960 17.258 15

Quedensley, Drew 16 16 5:03.419 14.398 16.669 17.283 16

Madison, Ty 87 14 5:17.105 12.879 17.837 21.991 18

Madison, Skylar 38 13 3:57.109 15.906 16.453 17.022 14

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 3
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

MINI (A1 Main)

Wippler, Erik 31 22 5:04.916 13.548 13.634 13.685 113.768

Lydon, Charlie 52 21 5:00.236 13.623 13.674 13.738 2

McKinney, Ken 63 21 5:01.946 1.71013.946 13.996 14.068 5

Folsom, Jimmie 24 21 5:02.227 1.99113.766 13.811 13.903 3

Weir, David 15 20 5:02.723 13.837 14.083 14.246 4

Rodgers, Nick 86 19 4:58.623 14.912 15.092 15.212 8

Gengenbach, Sam 107 19 5:13.829 15.20615.379 15.486 15.670 10

Moczynski, Jeffery 98 18 5:07.257 15.735 15.868 16.052 9

Brinton, Will 79 8 3:09.137 15.785 16.670 7



Corbin, Nick 410 0 6

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:04.916Wippler, Erik 1 100 0 0 10022 9991.

5:00.236Lydon, Charlie 2 99 0 0 9921 9992.

5:01.946McKinney, Ken 3 98 0 0 9821 9993.

5:02.227Folsom, Jimmie 4 97 0 0 9721 9994.

5:02.723Weir, David 5 96 0 0 9620 9995.

4:58.623Rodgers, Nick 6 95 0 0 9519 9996.

5:13.829Gengenbach, Sam 7 94 0 0 9419 9997.

5:07.257Moczynski, Jeffery 8 93 0 0 9318 9998.

3:09.137Brinton, Will 9 92 0 0 928 9999.

0.000Corbin, Nick 10 91 0 0 910 99910.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 9
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

MINI (A2 Main)

Wippler, Erik 31 22 5:01.436 13.387 13.454 13.520 113.654

Lydon, Charlie 52 22 5:04.649 3.21313.470 13.529 13.582 213.767

Folsom, Jimmie 23 22 5:14.602 13.16613.874 13.967 14.044 314.230

Weir, David 14 22 5:15.132 13.69613.650 13.811 13.900 414.164

McKinney, Ken 65 21 5:02.840 13.753 13.928 14.015 5

Rodgers, Nick 86 20 5:12.936 14.839 14.944 15.094 8

Gengenbach, Sam 107 19 5:15.865 15.435 15.507 15.781 10

Moczynski, Jeffery 98 18 5:05.715 15.378 15.485 15.911 9

Corbin, Nick 49 0 6

Brinton, Will 710 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:04.916Wippler, Erik 1 5:01.436 100 100 0 200122 22 9991.

5:00.236Lydon, Charlie 2 5:04.649 99 99 0 198221 22 9992.

5:02.227Folsom, Jimmie 4 5:14.602 97 98 0 195321 22 9993.

5:01.946McKinney, Ken 3 5:02.840 98 96 0 194521 21 9994.

5:02.723Weir, David 5 5:15.132 96 97 0 193420 22 9995.

4:58.623Rodgers, Nick 6 5:12.936 95 95 0 190619 20 9996.

5:13.829Gengenbach, Sam 7 5:15.865 94 94 0 188719 19 9997.

5:07.257Moczynski, Jeffery 8 5:05.715 93 93 0 186818 18 9998.



3:09.137Brinton, Will 9 92 91 0 183108 9999.

0.000Corbin, Nick 10 91 92 0 18390 99910.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 14
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

MINI (A3 Main)

Weir, David 11 22 5:11.490 13.555 13.633 13.802 414.092

Lydon, Charlie 52 22 5:11.974 0.48413.608 13.652 13.683 214.014

Folsom, Jimmie 23 21 5:03.291 13.781 13.928 13.981 3

McKinney, Ken 64 21 5:05.301 2.01013.545 13.749 13.886 5

Rodgers, Nick 85 20 5:17.441 14.772 14.979 15.099 8

Gengenbach, Sam 106 19 5:16.392 15.470 15.693 15.994 10

Moczynski, Jeffery 97 18 5:01.087 15.337 15.465 15.615 9

Wippler, Erik 38 0 1

Corbin, Nick 49 0 6

Brinton, Will 710 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

MINI

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:04.916Wippler, Erik 1 5:01.436 100 100 93 200122 22 8 931.

5:00.236Lydon, Charlie 2 5:04.649 5:11.974 99 99 99 198221 22 222 992.

5:02.723Weir, David 5 5:15.132 5:11.490 96 97 100 197420 22 221 963.

5:02.227Folsom, Jimmie 4 5:14.602 5:03.291 97 98 98 196321 22 213 974.

5:01.946McKinney, Ken 3 5:02.840 5:05.301 98 96 97 195521 21 214 965.

4:58.623Rodgers, Nick 6 5:12.936 5:17.441 95 95 96 191619 20 205 956.

5:13.829Gengenbach, Sam 7 5:15.865 5:16.392 94 94 95 189719 19 196 947.

5:07.257Moczynski, Jeffery 8 5:05.715 5:01.087 93 93 94 187818 18 187 938.

0.000Corbin, Nick 10 91 92 92 18490 9 919.

3:09.137Brinton, Will 9 92 91 91 183108 10 9110.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

GT1 (A1 Main)

Khng, Kelvin 51 26 5:07.625 11.502 11.533 11.588 211.700

Ski, Tim 32 26 5:10.454 2.82911.567 11.603 11.661 111.749

Lohaus, Bruce 23 25 5:06.441 11.915 11.950 11.988 412.104

Sakowski, Brian 64 24 5:00.387 11.693 11.920 12.012 612.176

Brinton, Will 45 24 5:01.728 1.34111.918 11.966 12.006 312.197

Weir, David 16 24 5:09.181 8.79411.966 12.073 12.185 512.546



Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:07.625Khng, Kelvin 1 100 0 0 10026 9991.

5:10.454Ski, Tim 2 99 0 0 9926 9992.

5:06.441Lohaus, Bruce 3 98 0 0 9825 9993.

5:00.387Sakowski, Brian 4 97 0 0 9724 9994.

5:01.728Brinton, Will 5 96 0 0 9624 9995.

5:09.181Weir, David 6 95 0 0 9524 9996.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 10
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

GT1 (A2 Main)

Ski, Tim 31 26 5:09.494 11.574 11.621 11.658 111.776

Khng, Kelvin 52 25 5:00.639 11.517 11.659 11.727 211.834

Lohaus, Bruce 23 25 5:02.185 1.54611.734 11.771 11.814 411.925

Brinton, Will 44 25 5:06.022 5.38311.862 11.914 11.983 312.069

Sakowski, Brian 65 24 5:02.725 11.853 11.952 12.032 612.315

Weir, David 16 23 5:01.548 11.974 12.180 12.263 512.677

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:10.454Ski, Tim 2 5:09.494 99 100 0 199126 26 9991.

5:07.625Khng, Kelvin 1 5:00.639 100 99 0 199226 25 9992.

5:06.441Lohaus, Bruce 3 5:02.185 98 98 0 196325 25 9993.

5:01.728Brinton, Will 5 5:06.022 96 97 0 193424 25 9994.

5:00.387Sakowski, Brian 4 5:02.725 97 96 0 193524 24 9995.

5:09.181Weir, David 6 5:01.548 95 95 0 190624 23 9996.



Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 15
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

GT1 (A3 Main)

Khng, Kelvin 51 25 5:00.998 11.692 11.753 11.799 211.901

Lohaus, Bruce 22 25 5:05.395 4.39711.792 11.866 11.923 412.030

Ski, Tim 33 25 5:09.205 8.20711.618 11.674 11.731 111.901

Brinton, Will 44 24 5:02.036 11.647 11.816 11.915 312.173

Weir, David 15 23 5:05.137 11.896 12.023 12.141 512.885

Sakowski, Brian 66 23 5:08.972 3.83511.796 11.953 12.082 612.758

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

GT1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:07.625Khng, Kelvin 1 5:00.639 5:00.998 100 99 100 200226 25 251 991.

5:10.454Ski, Tim 2 5:09.494 5:09.205 99 100 98 199126 26 253 982.

5:06.441Lohaus, Bruce 3 5:02.185 5:05.395 98 98 99 197325 25 252 983.

5:01.728Brinton, Will 5 5:06.022 5:02.036 96 97 97 194424 25 244 964.

5:00.387Sakowski, Brian 4 5:02.725 5:08.972 97 96 95 193524 24 236 955.

5:09.181Weir, David 6 5:01.548 5:05.137 95 95 96 191624 23 235 956.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 5
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

F1 (A1 Main)

King, Rob 41 26 5:03.313 11.280 11.336 11.391 111.489

Sakowski, Brian 12 26 5:13.961 10.64811.540 11.626 11.674 311.835

Burns, Kerry 33 25 5:03.064 11.751 11.781 11.828 211.933

Streeter, Jay 74 23 5:02.430 11.958 12.223 12.405 412.838

Stevens, Jeffery 55 15 3:37.314 11.964 12.366 13.081 6

Talha, Ayoub 66 6 1:31.081 12.471 5

Corbin, Nick 27 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:03.313King, Rob 1 100 0 0 10026 9991.

5:13.961Sakowski, Brian 2 99 0 0 9926 9992.

5:03.064Burns, Kerry 3 98 0 0 9825 9993.

5:02.430Streeter, Jay 4 97 0 0 9723 9994.

3:37.314Stevens, Jeffery 5 96 0 0 9615 9995.

1:31.081Talha, Ayoub 6 95 0 0 956 9996.



0.000Corbin, Nick 7 94 0 0 940 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 11
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

F1 (A2 Main)

King, Rob 41 26 5:01.849 11.269 11.329 11.374 111.497

Burns, Kerry 32 25 5:09.941 11.535 11.744 11.805 211.949

Sakowski, Brian 13 25 5:10.626 0.68511.706 11.791 11.914 312.152

Streeter, Jay 74 23 5:01.588 11.947 12.238 12.432 412.888

Stevens, Jeffery 55 4 1:00.251 13.138 6

Talha, Ayoub 66 0 5

Corbin, Nick 27 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:03.313King, Rob 1 5:01.849 100 100 0 200126 26 9991.

5:13.961Sakowski, Brian 2 5:10.626 99 98 0 197326 25 9992.

5:03.064Burns, Kerry 3 5:09.941 98 99 0 197225 25 9993.

5:02.430Streeter, Jay 4 5:01.588 97 97 0 194423 23 9994.

3:37.314Stevens, Jeffery 5 1:00.251 96 96 0 192515 4 9995.

1:31.081Talha, Ayoub 6 95 95 0 19066 9996.

0.000Corbin, Nick 7 94 94 0 18870 9997.

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX
Timing and Scoring by

Round#

Race# 16
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

5

www.RCScoringPro.com

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

140706

F1 (A3 Main)

Sakowski, Brian 11 25 5:00.814 11.557 11.617 11.720 311.862

Burns, Kerry 32 24 5:03.955 11.679 11.800 11.901 212.050

Streeter, Jay 73 24 5:10.651 6.69611.769 11.906 12.059 412.505

King, Rob 44 0 1

Talha, Ayoub 65 0 5

Stevens, Jeffery 56 0 6

Corbin, Nick 27 0 7

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
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Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

F1

Tamiya Championship Series at the PLEX

Tie Breaker 

Tie Breaker:

140706

5:03.313King, Rob 1 5:01.849 100 100 97 200126 26 4 971.

5:13.961Sakowski, Brian 2 5:10.626 5:00.814 99 98 100 199326 25 251 982.



5:03.064Burns, Kerry 3 5:09.941 5:03.955 98 99 99 198225 25 242 983.

5:02.430Streeter, Jay 4 5:01.588 5:10.651 97 97 98 195423 23 243 974.

3:37.314Stevens, Jeffery 5 1:00.251 96 96 95 192515 4 6 955.

1:31.081Talha, Ayoub 6 95 95 96 19166 5 956.

0.000Corbin, Nick 7 94 94 94 18870 7 947.


